
13,678
8,557
3,961
3,870
3,690
3,301
3,400
2,490
1,984
1,700
1,550
1,450
1,000
848
715
676
675
650
600
566
483
400
360
312
311

Largest Employers
Cincinnati/Northern Kentucky International Airport 
St. Elizabeth Healthcare
Internal Revenue Service
Fidelity Investments
Kroger Co.
Amazon.com
Boone County Schools
Citi
Northern Kentucky University
Kenton County Schools
Castellini Group of Cos.
Mubea NA
Robert Bosch Automotive Steering
Duro Hilex Poly LLC
Campbell County Schools
Mazak Corp
Frisch's Restaurants
U.S Postal Service
Schwan's Global Supply Chain Inc.
Tyson Foods
Corporex Cos. LLC
Zumbiel Packaging
Perfetti Van Melle USA Inc.
Verst Logistics
Gateway Community and Technical College 
Source: 2018-19 Business Courier Book of Lists

Financial Services
• Financial Service Advisory
• Back Office Support
• Cyber Security
• Financial Software

Food Manufacturing
• Co-Located Mfg/HQ Operations
• Perishables
• Food R&D

Life Sciences
• Medical Device Manufacturing
• Health Informatics

Automotive
• Automotive Parts Manufacturing

Advanced Logistics
• 3PL
• Supply Chain Analytics
• Packaging Technology
• Logistics Machinery

Aviation & Aerospace
• Light & Sport Aviation
• Aerospace Parts Mfg.

Key Industries
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