

# Northern Kentucky LARGEST EMPLOYERS



**CHICAGO** 



**CINCINNATI NORTHERN**  **NEW YORK** 

**ATLANTA** 

## **Key Industries**

#### **Financial Services**

- Financial Service Advisory
- **Back Office Support**
- Cyber Security
- Financial Software

#### **Food Manufacturing**

- Co-Located Mfg/HQ Operations
- Perishables
- Food R&D

#### Life Sciences

- Medical Device Manufacturing
- Health Informatics

#### **Automotive**

Automotive Parts Manufacturing

#### **Advanced Logistics**

- 3PL
- Supply Chain Analytics
- Packaging Technology
- Logistics Machinery

#### **Aviation & Aerospace**

- Light & Sport Aviation
- Aerospace Parts Mfg.

### **Largest Employers**

. ,	
Cincinnati/Northern Kentucky International Airport	13,678
St. Elizabeth Healthcare	8,557
Internal Revenue Service	3,961
Fidelity Investments	3,870
Kroger Co.	3,690
Amazon.com	3,301
Boone County Schools	3,400
Citi	2,490
Northern Kentucky University	1,984
Kenton County Schools	1,700
Castellini Group of Cos.	1,550
Mubea NA	1,450
Robert Bosch Automotive Steering	1,000
Duro Hilex Poly LLC	848
Campbell County Schools	715
Mazak Corp	676
Frisch's Restaurants	675
U.S Postal Service	650
Schwan's Global Supply Chain Inc.	600
Tyson Foods	566
Corporex Cos. LLC	483
Zumbiel Packaging	400
Perfetti Van Melle USA Inc.	360
Verst Logistics	312
Gateway Community and Technical College	311
Source: 2018-19 Business Courier Book of Lists	